
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES; Date Recorded=
2004;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200405240002
75110

05/24/2004
03:30:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES PERRINE,
KRISTINA H

199808060003
01071

200409070004
97670

09/07/2004
12:37:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES WASMAN,
CHRISTOPHE
R R

200303120001
48980

200412290007
04770

12/29/2004
10:25:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
JAMES W JR

200005250001
72191

200407230004
11230

07/23/2004
01:49:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES TRIPLETT,
MICHAEL T

200311180007
58780

200407260004
12600

07/26/2004
11:25:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HAIRSTON,
TONI M

200210080004
91600

200403080001
18210

03/08/2004
01:38:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS,
VINCENT R

Other:SEE
INST

200407090003
78800

07/09/2004
09:15:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE HAWKINS,
MAGGIE L

17 22 Lot#:39
Book:17 Pg:22

200410220005
83410

10/22/2004
10:29:00

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

Grantee MORTGAGE MARRON,
JAMES C

32 25 Lot#:43
Book:32 Pg:25


