Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES; Date Recorded= 2004;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200405240002 75110	05/24/2004 03:30:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	PERRINE, KRISTINA H					199808060003 01071	
200409070004 97670	09/07/2004 12:37:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	WASMAN, CHRISTOPHE R R					200303120001 48980	
200412290007 04770	12/29/2004 10:25:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, JAMES W JR					200005250001 72191	
200407230004 11230	07/23/2004 01:49:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	TRIPLETT, MICHAEL T					200311180007 58780	
200407260004 12600	07/26/2004 11:25:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HAIRSTON, TONI M					200210080004 91600	
200403080001 18210	03/08/2004 01:38:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS, VINCENT R						Other:SEE INST
200407090003 78800	07/09/2004 09:15:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAWKINS, MAGGIE L			17	22		Lot#:39 Book:17 Pg:22
200410220005 83410	10/22/2004 10:29:00	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARRON, JAMES C			32	25		Lot#:43 Book:32 Pg:25